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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
[Filed November 12, 2021, 10:54 a.m.]

The public works board (PWB) will hold regularly scheduled busi-
ness meetings on the following dates at 8:30 a.m.:

Date Time Location Venue
Friday, January 14 8:30 a.m. -

11:00 p.m.
Online Zoom

Friday, February 4 8:30 a.m. -
11:00 p.m.

Online Zoom

Friday, March 4 8:30 a.m. -
11:00 p.m.

Online Zoom

Friday, April 1 8:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Online Zoom

Friday, May 6 8:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Poulsbo, 
Washington

City Hall

Friday, June 3 8:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Online Zoom

Friday, July 8 8:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Benton 
County

To be 
determined

Friday, August 5 8:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Online Zoom

Friday, September 9 8:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Online Zoom

Friday, October 7 1:00 p.m. -
4:30 p.m.

Snohomish 
County1

To be 
determined

Friday, November 4 8:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Online Zoom

Friday, December 2 8:30 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

Online Zoom

All PWB meetings occur online in accordance with COVID-19 safety 
measures and department of commerce office closures. Meeting sign-in 
details, materials and additional information are available at 
www.pwb.wa.gov.

Contact Ava Gombosky, 360-338-5739.
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